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TOUR CODE: ED 07

NORTHEAST PACKAGE -4D / 3N

Day
No

Time

Day Title

Itinerary

Meal Plan

Night Halt

00:00 Hrs

Arrival Kolkata

Afternoon Arrival at Kolkata Railway Station/Airport-
Transfer to

Hotel.Evening at Leisure.Overnight Stay

Kolkata

00:00 Hrs

Kolkata Sightseeing

After Breakfast proceed to local sight seeing.Visit
Kalighat Temple, Birla Mandir, Indian Museum, Victoria
Memorial,Eden gardens *, Birla Planetorium,Saheed

Minar*, Raj Bhawan*,BBD Bagh,Writers Building*,GPO*,

Howrah Bridge etc. NOTE: *
Shown from Outside

Kolkata

00:00 Hrs

Kolkata Sightseeing

After Breakfast Proceed to visit Belur Math,
Dakshineshwar Kali Temple,Science City, Niccoo
Park,Zoological Gardens etc.

Overnight Stay

Kolkata

00:00 Hrs

Depart Kolkata

After Breakfast, Checkout from the Hotel and transfer to
Railway

Station / Airport.

Tour
Conclude

S

Tour Price

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026

2 Pax 21,399/- 23,599/-
3 Pax 15,499/- 17,599/-
4 Pax 13,499/- 15,799/-
2 Pax 26,199/- 28,299/-
3 Pax 18,599/- 20,899/-
4 Pax 15,899/- 18,099/-
5 Pax 13,399/- 15,699/-
6 Pax 12,499/- 14,799/-
7 Pax 13,499/- 15,699/-
8 Pax 12,799/- 14,999/-
9 Pax 11,799/- 13,999/-
10 Pax 11,299/- 13,599/-
11 Pax 10,599/- 12,899/-
12 Pax 10,399/- 12,699/-
1 Pax 1,799/- 2,899/-
1 Pax 2,099/- 3,499/-

28,099/-

20,999/-
20,299/-
32,799/-
24,199/-
22,599/-
19,499/-
19,299/-
19,699/-
19,499/-
18,099/-
18,099/-
17,099/-
17,199/-

3,499/-

4,199/-




Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026

Type of Vehicles
2 Pax 20,299/- 22,599/- 26,899/-
Car 3 Pax 14,599/- 16,499/- 19,699/-
4 Pax 12,799/- 15,099/- 19,399/-
2 Pax 24,799/- 27,099/- 31,399/-
3 Pax 17,499/- 19,499/- 22,799/-
SUV 4 Pax 14,999/- 17,299/- 21,599/-
5 Pax 12,599/- 14,799/- 18,399/-
6 Pax 11,699/- 14,099/- 18,399/-
7 Pax 12,699/- 14,899/- 18,699/-
8 Pax 11,999/- 14,299/- 18,599/-
9 Pax 10,999/- 13,199/- 17,199/-

Tempo Traveller

10 Pax 10,599/- 12,999/- 17,299/-
11 Pax 9,899/- 12,299/- 16,199/-
12 Pax 9,699/- 12,099/- 16,399/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax 1,599/- 2,199/- 2,799/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax 1,899/- 2,699/- 3,299/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

Inclusions

-

- Accommodation as per the details given above.

- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.

- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.

- Applicable taxes

Exclusions

=

- Any meal unless specified above

- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket

- Any Guide Service

- All entrance fees to monuments

- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc

- Services not specified above




