



TOUR CODE: ED 07

NORTHEAST PACKAGE – 4D / 3N

Day No	Time	Day Title	Itinerary	Meal Plan	Night Halt
1	00:00 Hrs	Arrival Kolkata	Afternoon Arrival at Kolkata Railway Station/Airport- Transfer to Hotel. Evening at Leisure. Overnight Stay		Kolkata
2	00:00 Hrs	Kolkata Sightseeing	After Breakfast proceed to local sight seeing. Visit Kalighat Temple, Birla Mandir, Indian Museum, Victoria Memorial, Eden gardens *, Birla Planetarium, Saheed Minar*, Raj Bhawan*, BBD Bagh, Writers Building*, GPO*, Howrah Bridge etc. NOTE: * Shown from Outside		Kolkata
3	00:00 Hrs	Kolkata Sightseeing	After Breakfast Proceed to visit Belur Math, Dakshineswar Kali Temple, Science City, Niccoo Park, Zoological Gardens etc. Overnight Stay		Kolkata
4	00:00 Hrs	Depart Kolkata	After Breakfast, Checkout from the Hotel and transfer to Railway Station / Airport.		Tour Concludes

Tour Price

Type of Vehicles		Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026		
		Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	21,399/-	23,599/-	28,099/-
	3 Pax	15,499/-	17,599/-	20,999/-
	4 Pax	13,499/-	15,799/-	20,299/-
SUV	2 Pax	26,199/-	28,299/-	32,799/-
	3 Pax	18,599/-	20,899/-	24,199/-
	4 Pax	15,899/-	18,099/-	22,599/-
	5 Pax	13,399/-	15,699/-	19,499/-
	6 Pax	12,499/-	14,799/-	19,299/-
Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	13,499/-	15,699/-	19,699/-
	8 Pax	12,799/-	14,999/-	19,499/-
	9 Pax	11,799/-	13,999/-	18,099/-
	10 Pax	11,299/-	13,599/-	18,099/-
	11 Pax	10,599/-	12,899/-	17,099/-
	12 Pax	10,399/-	12,699/-	17,199/-
	Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,799/-	2,899/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)		1 Pax	2,099/-	3,499/-
				4,199/-

Type of Vehicles	Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	20,299/-	22,599/-
	3 Pax	14,599/-	16,499/-
	4 Pax	12,799/-	15,099/-
SUV	2 Pax	24,799/-	27,099/-
	3 Pax	17,499/-	19,499/-
	4 Pax	14,999/-	17,299/-
	5 Pax	12,599/-	14,799/-
	6 Pax	11,699/-	14,099/-
	7 Pax	12,699/-	14,899/-
Tempo Traveller	8 Pax	11,999/-	14,299/-
	9 Pax	10,999/-	13,199/-
	10 Pax	10,599/-	12,999/-
	11 Pax	9,899/-	12,299/-
	12 Pax	9,699/-	12,099/-
	Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,599/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,899/-	2,699/-
	1 Pax	2,199/-	2,799/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	2,699/-	3,299/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

Inclusions

- » - Accommodation as per the details given above.
- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.
- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.
- Applicable taxes

Exclusions

- » - Any meal unless specified above
- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket
- Any Guide Service
- All entrance fees to monuments
- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc
- Services not specified above